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Philip Lambert
Duke DiEugenio
Henrik Anderson
Brody Guthrie
Kade McDonald
Connor Weed
Timmy Sharp
Paul Sepulveda
Graham Ohleger
Justus Morrett
Tyler West
Kellen Reeves
Alec Moore

Jack Rock

Dario Armstrong II
Ryan Smith
Jorge Vargas

Frederick Washington Jr

Daniel Antos

Christopher Guerrero

Samuel Harris
Tanner Jacobs
Justin Luna
Joseph Lewis
Adrian Montney
Nolan Biddle
Dalton Oylear
Jacob Polcha
Mason Burba
Cole Nelson
David Munoz
Caden Carruthers
Nik Wrye

Caleb Morton
Connor Pugh
Morris Pena
Blasian Womack
Donnell Johns
Omar Aly

Odell Sidberry
Will Cockerham
Demarkus Lea

Mountain View Hig
Stafford High Sch
North Stafford Hi
Brooke Point High
Massaponax High S
Potomac High Scho

All Finishers - Girls

Rundate:
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Savannah Olyniec
Maria Lambert
Imani Travis
Caroline Jones
Jasmine Villanueva
Rachael Westerman

MV
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MA
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35
61
66
80
106
190

Time

Time min/mile

00:15:55.
00:16:03.
00:16:17.
00:16:33.
00:17:02.
00:17:03.
00:17:03.
00:17:06.
00:17:16.
00:17:20.
00:17:21.
00:17:21.
00:17:40.
00:17:43.
00:17:45.
00:17:51.
00:17:56.
00:17:58.
00:18:00.
00:18:07.
00:18:00.
00:18:15.
00:18:20.
00:18:25.
00:18:39.
00:18:45.
00:18:48.
00:18:49.
00:18:50.
00:18:51.
00:19:00.
00:19:07.
00:19:25.
00:19:35.
00:19:40.
00:19:54.
00:20:03.
00:20:23.
00:21:08.
00:21:27.
00:22:20.
00:22:23.
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10/26/2016

School

Stafford High School
Stafford High School
Mountain View High School
North Stafford High School
North Stafford High School
Mountain View High School
Mountain View High School
Mountain View High School
Brooke Point High School
Massaponax High School
Mountain View High School
Stafford High School
Brooke Point High School
Brooke Point High School
Massaponax High School
North Stafford High School
Mountain View High School
Massaponax High School
North Stafford High School
Brooke Point High School
Stafford High School

North Stafford High School
North Stafford High School
Brooke Point High School
Stafford High School
Mountain View High School
Stafford High School
Stafford High School

North Stafford High School
Massaponax High School
Brooke Point High School
Brooke Point High School
Massaponax High School
Massaponax High School
Massaponax High School
Potomac High School
Potomac High School
Potomac High School
Potomac High School
Potomac High School
Potomac High School
Potomac High School

10/26/2016

Time
Time min/mile School
00:19:20.1 6:13 North Stafford High School
00:19:48.0 6:22 Stafford High School
00:20:29.9 6:36 Massaponax High School
00:20:45.7 6:41 Stafford High School
00:20:54.7 6:44 Potomac High School
00:20:55.8 6:44 Mountain View High School
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11
12
13
14
15
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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Alexa Putka
Kayla Kosco
Jillian Pashneh-Tala
Julianne Hudson
Hannah Shero
Madison Failor
Katerina Picadas
Renee Ritzco
Hannah Morrison
Catherine Smith
Caroline Watts
Grace Muratore
Serena McGowan
Faith Falco
Katherine Calvert
Raegan Flanagan
Lydia Snyder
Madison Spangler
Sierra Acheson
Sydney Gaston
Allore Isaacs
Sarah Sabal
Sarah Cyphers
Kei Riley

Regan Goger
Rebekah Bautista
Keagan Carroll
Emily Batt

Amaya Reynolds
Angelyse Cardona
Dejah Saunders

Stafford High Sch
Massaponax High S
Mountain View Hig
North Stafford Hi
Brooke Point High

ST
MA
MV
NS
BP

SR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO

R I R R B B T B R R B B B T e B B B B B B T B R R

37
40
68
84
129

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:

22

22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

22

22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:

02.
04.
31.
37.
46.
47.
52.
04.
07.
14.
:18.
22.
23.
30.
30.
38.
44,
:49.
51.
00.
13.
22.
25.
32.
38.
01.
00.
04.
11.
20.
47.
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146
:47
:56
:58
:00
:01
:02
:06
:07
:09
11
12
12
:15
:15
17
:19
21
:21
124
:29
:31
:32
:35
:37
:44
:03
: 04
:07
:09
:18

Stafford High School
Massaponax High School
Potomac High School
Massaponax High School
Mountain View High School
Massaponax High School
Stafford High School
Massaponax High School
North Stafford High School
Stafford High School
Mountain View High School
Mountain View High School
Massaponax High School
Brooke Point High School
Stafford High School
Brooke Point High School
North Stafford High School
Stafford High School
Mountain View High School
North Stafford High School
North Stafford High School
Mountain View High School
North Stafford High School
Potomac High School

Brooke Point High School
Massaponax High School
Potomac High School

North Stafford High School
Brooke Point High School
Brooke Point High School
Brooke Point High School
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